
SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
21 till 27 January 2008 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

MANCINI Giorgio IT 66 57 1,157 2 1 6 1
BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 48 52 0,923 2 0 7 2

DEMMING Adrie NL 69 67 1,029 2 -1 6 3

MERCKX Eddy BE 68 50 1,360 2 1 6 1
KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 42 30 1,400 2 0 7 2

BRANTS Ronny BE 45 43 1,046 2 -1 5 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 70 48 1,458 2 0 6 1
KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 74 69 1,072 2 0 6 2

VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 77 75 1,026 2 0 5 3

RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 88 53 1,660 4 2 10 1
DANIELS Ronald BE 63 42 1,500 2 1 7 2

CEULEMANS Bart BE 39 44 0,886 0 -3 6 3

BURY Jeremy FR 70 54 1,296 4 3 6 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 69 66 1,045 2 1 7 2

VARGAS Raymundo MX 37 51 0,725 0 -4 6 3

BURGMAN Raimond NL 49 32 1,531 2 0 9 1
FORTON Francis BE 58 42 1,380 2 0 5 2

RUDOLPH Christian DE 48 35 1,371 2 0 6 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 31 1,935 4 4 10 1
DE BRUIN Richard NL 44 44 1,000 2 -1 6 2
REVERCHON Jean FR 42 53 0,792 0 -3 5 3

MOULOS Vagelis GR 71 61 1,163 4 3 6 1
GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 64 59 1,084 2 -1 5 2

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 65 66 0,984 0 -2 5 3

PALAZON Javier ES 77 51 1,509 4 2 7 1
BOHAC Martin CZ 59 61 0,967 2 0 8 2

KEITH Alan DK 68 72 0,944 0 -2 7 3

TYSSENS John NL 60 35 1,714 4 4 6 1
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 61 69 0,884 2 -1 6 2

BARTSOKAS Konstentinos GR 57 74 0,770 0 -3 5 3

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 67 54 1,240 4 3 9 1
SAKKAS George GR 61 44 1,386 2 1 7 2
STAALBO Benny DK 26 34 0,764 0 -4 3 3

VAN BEERS Barry NL 75 43 1,744 2 0 15 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 65 40 1,625 2 0 9 2
EFLER Andreas AT 71 51 1,392 2 0 8 3
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SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
21 till 27 January 2008 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 31 1,935 4 4 10 1
0 TYSSENS John NL 60 35 1,714 4 4 6 2
0 BURY Jeremy FR 70 54 1,296 4 3 6 3
0 PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 67 54 1,240 4 3 9 4
0 MOULOS Vagelis GR 71 61 1,163 4 3 6 5
0 RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 88 53 1,660 4 2 10 6
0 PALAZON Javier ES 77 51 1,509 4 2 7 7
0 MERCKX Eddy BE 68 50 1,360 2 1 6 8

MANCINI Giorgio IT 66 57 1,157 2 1 6 9
VAN BEERS Barry NL 75 43 1,744 2 0 15 10

BURGMAN Raimond NL 49 32 1,531 2 0 9 11
CEULEMANS Peter BE 70 48 1,458 2 0 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 DANIELS Ronald BE 63 42 1,500 2 1 7 1
2 SAKKAS George GR 61 44 1,386 2 1 7 2
3 SIDHOM Sameh EG 69 66 1,045 2 1 7 3
4 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 65 40 1,625 2 0 9 4
5 KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 42 30 1,400 2 0 7 5
6 FORTON Francis BE 58 42 1,380 2 0 5 6
7 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 74 69 1,072 2 0 6 7
8 BOHAC Martin CZ 59 61 0,967 2 0 8 8
9 BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 48 52 0,923 2 0 7 9

10 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 64 59 1,084 2 -1 5 10
11 DE BRUIN Richard NL 44 44 1,000 2 -1 6 11
12 DE JAEGER Wesley BE 61 69 0,884 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 EFLER Andreas AT 71 51 1,392 2 0 8 1
14 RUDOLPH Christian DE 48 35 1,371 2 0 6 2
15 VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 77 75 1,026 2 0 5 3
16 BRANTS Ronny BE 45 43 1,046 2 -1 5 4
17 DEMMING Adrie NL 69 67 1,029 2 -1 6 5
18 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 65 66 0,984 0 -2 5 6
19 KEITH Alan DK 68 72 0,944 0 -2 7 7
20 CEULEMANS Bart BE 39 44 0,886 0 -3 6 8
21 REVERCHON Jean FR 42 53 0,792 0 -3 5 9
22 BARTSOKAS Konstentinos GR 57 74 0,770 0 -3 5 10
23 STAALBO Benny DK 26 34 0,764 0 -4 3 11
24 VARGAS Raymundo MX 37 51 0,725 0 -4 6 12
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